Delavan Powerflo Diaphragm
pumps offer a wide range of
products from 1 gallon per minute
to 7 gallons per minute, meeting
all your agricultural and industrial
needs. Powerflo is available for
“Bypass” or “Demand” fliud han-
dling, and also comes ready with

5840-201C 4 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5840-201E 4 Demand 60 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hydraulic Cylinders D I A P H R A G M  P U M P S
Item # GPM Pump Type PSI Vavles Diaphragm Ports Wire Leads 2-pin Molded
Connector
Integral
On/Off Switch
115 VAC
Plug
5840-301C 4 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT • •
5840-301E 4 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT • •
5840-104C 4 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5840-104E 4 Demand 60 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5840-111E 4 Bypass 60 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5840-114E 4 Bypass 60 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5850-201C 5 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5850-201E 5 Demand 60 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •
5850-301C 5 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT • •
5850-104C 5 Demand 45 Viton Santoprene 1⁄2" FNPT •